Wells Fargo Advisors

I have been recognized on the 2023 Wells Fargo Advisors Platinum Council

Dear John,

I am excited to announce that I'm a member of the 2023 Wells Fargo Advisors Platinum Council. By earning this distinction, I am now among a select group of Financial Advisors who have demonstrated an ability to deliver exceptional service to their clients through well thought-out financial solutions. The Platinum Council (previously known as Premier Advisor) distinction is held by a select group of Financial Advisors within Wells Fargo Advisors as measured by completion of educational components, business production based on the past year, and professionalism. Additional criteria, best practices and team structure, may also be used to determine recipients.

In addition to consistent use of industry best practices, I feel that our team dynamics sets us apart from the rest. I believe this recognition is a testament to how fortunate I am to work with such an amazing team. It also goes without saying... without being able to service such wonderful clients, this achievement would never be possible in the first place... so THANK YOU!

I sincerely appreciate the opportunity to serve your wealth management needs and the trust you place in our team to help you pursue your investment goals. Thank you for being a loyal client.

Sincerely,

Christopher Yalanis, CFP®, MBA Managing Director - Investments

Investment and Insurance Products are:

- Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency
- Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate
- Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount
 Invested

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Clearing Services (WFCS), LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. WFCS uses the trade name Wells Fargo Advisors.

ATTENTION: THIS E-MAIL MAY BE AN ADVERTISEMENT OR SOLICITATION FOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

To unsubscribe from marketing e-mails from:

An individual Wells Fargo Advisors financial advisor: Reply to one of his/her e-mails and type "Unsubscribe" in the subject line.

Wells Fargo and its affiliates: Unsubscribe at wellsfargoadvisors.com/unsubscribe.

Neither of these actions will affect delivery of important service messages regarding your accounts that we may need to send you or preferences you may have previously set for other e-mail services. For additional information regarding our electronic communication policies, visit <u>wellsfargoadvisors.com/disclosures/email-disclosure.htm.</u>

Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. 1 North Jefferson, St. Louis, MO 63103. © 2022 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. All rights reserved.

CAR-0123-01929